Pasco Elementary School
2017 Assesswments

Date(s) of Assessment Grade Level(s) & Assessment PBT/CBT and Duration

Monday, March 6™ —
Thursday, March 16™

PaperBased &

K-5 Quarterly Checks ComputerBased

4™ NAEP Assessment

Th March 9"
ursday, March 9 (selected students)

ComputerBased (iPads)

Tuesday, March 28" 3" FSA Reading Session 1 PaperBased - 80 minutes

Wednesday, March 29t 3" FSA Reading Session 2

Week of April 3 - 7% 4™ & 5™ FSA Writing MakeUp | PaperBased — 120 minutes

Monday, April 10" 4™ FSA Math Session 1 ComputerBased — 80 minutes
Tuesday, April 11" 4™ FSA Math Session 2 ComputerBased — 80 minutes

PaperBased - 80 minutes

Wednesday, April 12" 3" FSA Math Session 1 ComputerBased — 80 minutes

Thursday, April 13™ 3" FSA Math Session 2 ComputerBased — 80 minutes
Monday, April 17 4™ FSA Reading Session 1 ComputerBased — 80 minutes
Tuesday, April 18" 4™ FSA Reading Session 2 ComputerBased — 80 minutes

Wednesday, April 19 5™ FSA Reading Session 1 ComputerBased — 80 minutes
Thursday, April 20" 5" FSA Reading Session 2 ComputerBased — 80 minutes

5" FSA Math Session 1
5" FSA Math Session 2

Monday, April 24™
Tuesday, April 25"

Week of May 1%t - 5% 4™ & 5™ FSA Writing MakeUp | PaperBased — 120 minutes

Monday, May 1 5™ FCAT Science Session 1 PaperBased — 80 minutes
Tuesday, May 2" 5™ FCAT Science Session 2 PaperBased — 80 minutes

ComputerBased — 80 minutes
ComputerBased — 80 minutes

Monday, May gth— th e s oe o PaperBased &
Friday, May 26™ K-5" District Finals ComputerBased

*The dates listed above are the grade level (all students) testing days.



